SUNNYLIFE ENGLISH BEACH PILLOW

PLEASE READ THE MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE USE. KEEP THIS MANUAL FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

CONTENTS:

x1 Pillow Cover
x1 Inflatable insert

HOW TO USE:

1. Insert the deflated pillow insert into the cover.

Ensure the valve is facing towards the zipper side of the cover.

2. Open the valve by removing the stopper, and inflate the pillow

using your mouth. R ——
Inflate to your desired pillow height.

3. Close the valve by replacing the stopper. Zip the cover closed.

4. Lay back and enjoy the beach! Cover

Deflated Pillow

HOW TO MAINTAIN: PRODUCT SPECS: et e

Sunnylife Australia (Sunnylife Group Pty Ltd)

- Easy removable cover for washing. Material: 100% cotton pillow 55 buming Avenue, Rosebery Nsw 201, Australia
+ ylife.com
- Wash cover separately before use. 100% PVC inflatable inner. Sunnylife USA (Sunnylife LLC)
- Gentle machine wash - 30 Degrees. 42 x 12 x 31.5 cm. T I3Eor0sTS et oy StI4% G4 20045, USA
- Do not bleoch. Sunnylife UK (Sunnylife UK Limited)
10 John ST, London WC1N 2EB. UK
- Tumble dry, low temp +44 1753551111 uk@sunnylife.com
g .
- Line dry in shade. gﬁnﬁlﬂfslfrffz&:ﬁﬁEsulf;ﬁlf?iﬁi‘,ﬂnnmgh, Wexford, Y35AKXS. Ireland

Do not iron S @ m @ +353 0539124211 uk@sunnylife.com
- Do not dry clean. \ﬂ K E

SUNNYLIFE TRANSLATIONS BEACH PILLOW

POR FAVOR LEA EL MANUAL CUIDADOSAMENTE ANTES DE USAR. GUARDE ESTE MANUAL PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS. CONTENIDO: x1 Funda de Almohada. x1 Inserto
inflable. COMO UTILIZAR: 1. Inserte el inserto de almohada desinflado en la funda. Asegurese de que la valvula mire hacia el lado de la cremallera de la cubierta. 2. Abra la
vdlvula quitando el tapdn e infle la almohada con la boca. Infla a la altura deseada de la almohada. 3. Cierre la vdlvula reemplazando el tapén. Cierra la tapa con cremalle-
ra. 4. jRecuéstate y disfruta de la playal COMO MANTENER: - Funda desenfundable facil para su lavado. - Lavar la funda por separado antes de usar. - Lavado a mdquina
suave - 30 grados. - No usa blanqueador. - Secar en secadora a baja temperatura. - Secar al aire a la sombra. - No planchar. - No lavar en seco. ESPECIFICACIONES DEL
PRODUCTO: Material: almohada 100% algodén. Interior hinchable 100% PVC. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

@ VEUILLEZ LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT LE MANUEL AVANT UTILISATION. CONSERVER CE MANUEL POUR REFERENCE ULTERIEURE. CONTENU : x1 taie d'oreiller. x1 Insert
gonflable. MODE D'EMPLOI : 1. Insérez l'insert d'oreiller dégonflé dans la housse. Assurez-vous que la valve est tournée vers le cété de la fermeture & glissiére de la housse. 2.
Ouvrez la valve en retirant le bouchon et gonflez I'oreiller avec votre bouche. Gonflez & la hauteur d'oreiller souhaitée. 3. Fermez la vanne en remettant le bouchon. Zip la
couverture fermée. 4. Détendez-vous et profitez de la plage ! COMMENT MAINTENIR : - Housse facile a enlever pour le lavage. - Laver la housse séparément avant utilisation.
- Lavage délicat en machine - 30 degrés. - Ne pas javelliser. - Séchage en machine, basse température. - Faire sécher a 'ombre. - Ne pas repasser. - Ne pas nettoyer & sec.
Caractéristiques du produit : matériau : oreiller 100 % coton. Intérieur gonflable 100% PVC. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

PRZED UZYCIEM PROSIMY UWAZNIE PRZECZYTAC INSTRUKCJE. ZACHOWAJ NINIEJSZA INSTRUKCJE DO WYKORZYSTANIA W PRZYSZtOSCIl. ZAWARTOSC: x1 poszewka
na poduszke. x1 nadmuchiwana wktadka. SPOSOB UZYCIA: 1. W16z oprézniong wkiadke poduszki do pokrowca. Upewnij sig, ze zawdr jest skierowany w strone zamka
btyskawicznego pokrowca. 2. Otwérz zawdr, wyjmujagc korek, i napompuj poduszke ustami. Napompuj do zgdanej wysokosci poduszki. 3. Zamkngé zawdr, wymieniajgc korek.
Zamkngé pokrywe. 4. Potdz sie i ciesz sie plazg! SPOSOB UTRZYMANIA: - Latwo zdejmowany pokrowiec do prania. - Umyé pokrowiec oddzielnie przed uzyciem. - Delikatne
pranie w pralce - 30 stopni. - Nie wybiela¢. Suszy¢ w suszarce, niska temp. - Linia sucha w cieniu. - Nie prasowac. - Nie czysci¢ chemicznie. SPECYFIKACJA PRODUKTU:
Materiak poduszka 100% bawetna. 100% nadmuchiwane wnetrze z PVC. 42x12x31,5 cm.

@ SI PREGA DI LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE IL MANUALE PRIMA DELL'USO. CONSERVARE QUESTO MANUALE PER RIFERIMENTI FUTURI. CONTENUTO: x1 federa per cuscino. x1
Inserto gonfiabile. COME S| USA: 1. Inserire l'inserto del cuscino sgonfio nella fodera. Assicurarsi che la valvola sia rivolta verso il lato della cerniera del coperchio. 2. Aprire la
valvola rimuovendo il tappo e gonfiare il cuscino usando la bocca. Gonfia all'altezza del cuscino desiderata. 3. Chiudere la valvola sostituendo il tappo. Chiusura lampo del
coperchio. 4. Sdraiati e goditi la spiaggia!l COME MANTENERE: - Rivestimento facilmente sfoderabile per il lavaggio. - Lavare la fodera separatamente prima dell'uso. -
Lavaggio in lavatrice delicato - 30 gradi. - Non usare la candeggina. - Asciugare in asciugatrice, a bassa temperatura. - Stendere all'ombra. - Non stirare. - Non lavare a
secco. SPECIFICHE DEL PRODOTTO: Materiale: cuscino 100% cotone. Interno gonfiabile 100% PVC. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

BITTE LESEN SIE DIE BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG VOR DEM GEBRAUCH SORGFALTIG DURCH. BEWAHREN SIE DIESES HANDBUCH ZUM SPATEREN NACHSCHLAGEN AUF.
INHALT: x1 Kissenbezug. x1 Aufblasbarer Einsatz. GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG: 1. Setzen Sie den entleerten Kisseneinsatz in den Bezug ein. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Ventil zur
ReiBverschlussseite der Abdeckung zeigt. 2. Offnen Sie das Ventil, indem Sie den Stopfen entfernen, und blasen Sie das Kissen mit Inrem Mund auf. Auf die gewiinschte
Kissenhohe aufblasen. 3. SchlieBen Sie das Ventil, indem Sie den Stopfen ersetzen. SchlieBen Sie die Abdeckung mit einem ReiBverschluss. 4. Lehnen Sie sich zuriick und
genieBen Sie den Strand! WIE MAN PFLEGT: - Leicht abnehmbarer Bezug zum Waschen. - Bezug vor Gebrauch separat waschen. - Schonende Maschinenwésche - 30 Grad. -
Nicht bleichen. - Trocknergeeignet, niedrige Temp. - Im Schatten auf der Leine trocknen. - Kein Blgeln. - Reinige chemisch nicht. PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATIONEN: Material:
Kissen aus 100 % Baumwolle. Aufblasbares Innenfutter aus 100 % PVC. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

@ LUTFEN KULLANMADAN ONCE KILAVUZU DIKKATLICE OKUYUN. BU KILAVUZU iLERIDE BASVURMAK iCiN SAKLAYIN. iCINDEKILER: x1 Yastik Kilifi. x1 Sisirilebilir uc. NASIL
KULLANILIR: 1. S6nuk yastik ekini kapagda yerlestirin. Valfin, kapagdin fermuar tarafina baktigindan emin olun. 2. Durdurucuyu cikararak valfi agin ve agzinizi kullanarak yastigi
sisirin. istediginiz yastik yiksekligine sisirin. 3. Durdurucuyu degistirerek valfi kapatin. Kapagdi kapatarak sikistirin. 4. Arkaniza yaslanin ve plajin tadini cikarin! BAKIM NASIL
YAPILIR: - Yikama icin kolay ¢ikarilabilir kapak. - Kullanmadan énce kilifi ayri yikayin. - Hassas makine yikama - 30 Derece. - Camasir suyu kullanmayin. - Kurutma, distk
sicaklik. - Gélgede kurutun. - Uttilemeyin. - Kuru temizleme yapmayin. URUN OZELLIKLERI: Malzeme: %100 pamuklu yastik. %100 PVC sisme ic. 42x12x31,5 cm.

@ PIRMS LIETOSANAS, LUDZU, UZMANIGI IZLASIET ROKASGRAMATU. SAGLABAJIET $O ROKASGRAMATA NAKOTAM ATSAUCEI. SATURS: x1 Spilvena parvalks. x1 Piepadams
ieliktnis. LIETOSANA: 1. levietojiet iztukSota spilvena ieliktni parvalka. Parliecinieties, vai varsts ir vérsts pret vaka ravéjslédzéja pusi. 2. Atveriet varstu, nonemot aizbazni, un
piepusiet spilvenu, izmantojot muti. Piepas l[idz vélamajam spilvena augstumam. 3. Aizveriet varstu, nomainot aizbazni. Aizveriet vaku ar ravéjslédzéju. 4. Atgulieties un
izbaudiet pludmalil APKOPE: - Viegli nonemams parvalks mazgasanai. - Pirms lietoSanas atseviski nomazgdjiet vaku. - Saudziga mazgasana velasmasing - 30 gradi. -
Nebalinat. - Zavésana veas masing, zema temp. - Linija sausa éna. - Negludiniet. - Nedrikst kimiski tirit. PRODUKTA SPEKTI: Materigls: 100% kokvilnas spilvens. 100% PVC
pieptsama iekspuse. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.



SUNNYLIFE BEACH PILLOW

@ VINSAMLEGAST LESID HANDBIKINA vandlega fyrir notkun. GEYMAD bESSA HANDBIK TIL FRAMTIDAR TILMIDUNAR. INNIHALD: x1 koddaver. x1 Uppbldsanlegur innlegg.
HVERNIG A AD NOTA: 1. Settu utbldsna koddainnleggid i hlifina. Gakktu ur skugga um ad lokinn sndi i étt ad renniléshlid hlifarinnar. 2. Opnadu lokann med pvi ad fiarlagja
tappann og bldsa upp koddann med munninum. Bldsa upp i pd koddahaed sem pu vilt. 3. Lokadu lokanum med pvi ad skipta um tappann. Lokadu hlifinni med rennilds. 4.
Halladu pér aftur og njéttu strdndarinnar! HVERNIG A AD VIDHALD: - Audvelt ad fiarlaegja dklaedi til ad pvo. - bvodu hlifina sérstaklega fyrir notkun. - Mjakur vélpvottur - 30
gradur. - Ekki bleikja. - burrkad, ldgt hitastig. - Lina purr i skugga. - Ekki strauja. - Ekki purrhreinsa. VORUGANGUR: Efni: 100% bémull koddi. 100% PVC uppbldsanlegur innri.
42 x12 x 31,5 cm.

@ MOLIMO VAS PROCITAJTE PRIRUCNIK PAZLJIVO PRIJE UPOTREBE. SACUVAJTE OVAJ PRIRUCNIK ZA BUDUCU REFERENCU. SADRZAJ: x1 navlaka za jastuk. x1 umetak za
napuhavanje. KAKO SE KORISTI: 1. Umetnite ispuhani umetak jastuka u navlaku. Provijerite je li ventil okrenut prema strani navlake s patentnim zatvara¢em. 2. Otvorite ventil
uklanjanjem ¢epa i napuhajte jastuk ustima. Napuhajte do Zeljene visine jastuka. 3. Zatvorite ventil vraéanjem ¢epa. Zatvorite poklopac zatvaraéem. 4. Zavalite se i uZivajte na
plazil KAKO ODRZAVATI: - Lako skidaju¢a navlaka za pranje. - Operite navlaku posebno prije upotrebe. - Njezno pranje u perilici - 30 stupnjeva. - Ne izbjeljivati. - Susiti u
susilici, niska temp. - Osusite u sjeni. - Nemojte glaéati. - Nemojte kemijski &istiti. SPECIFIKACIJE PROIZVODA: Materijal: jastuk od 100% pamuka. 100% PVC unutrasnjost na
napuhavanje. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

@ PRED POUZITIM SI PROSIM POZORNE PRECITAJTE NAVOD. UCHOVAVAJTE TENTO NAVOD PRE BUDUCE POUZITIE. OBSAH: 1x oblie¢ka na vankus. x1 Nafukovacia viozka.
AKO POUZIVAT: 1. Vlozte vyfuknutd vankuisovi viozku do obliecky. Uistite sa, Ze ventil smeruje k zipsovej strane krytu. 2. Otvorte ventil odstrdnenim zatky a nafiknite vankus
ustami. Nafiknite vankag do pozadovanej vysky. 3. Zatvorte ventil vymenou zdtky. Kryt zapnite zipsom. 4. Lahnite si a uzivajte si plaz! AKO UDRZBA: - L'ahko snimatelny potah
na pranie. - Pred pouzitim vyperte potah oddelene. - Jemné pranie v préacke - 30 stupfiov. - Nebielit. - Susit v susi¢ke pri nizkej teplote. - Linka suchd v tieni. - NeZehlit. -
Necistite na sucho. SPECIFIKACIE PRODUKTU: Materidl: vankug zo 100% bavlny. 100% PVC nafukovacia vnidtornd East. Rozmery 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

@ PROSIMO, DA PRED UPORABO POZORNO PREBERETE PRIROCNIK. HRANITE TA PRIROCNIK ZA PRIHODNJE REFERENCE. VSEBINA: x1 prevleka za vzglavnik. x1 napihljiv
vlozek. UPORABA: 1. V prevleko vstavite napihnjen viozek za blazino. Prepri¢ajte se, da je ventil obrnjen proti strani previeke z zadrgo. 2. Odprite ventil tako, da odstranite
zamasek, in napihnite blazino z usti. Napihnite do Zelene visine blazine. 3. Zaprite ventil tako, da ponovno namestite zamasek. Prevleko zaprite z zadrgo. 4. Ulezite se in
uzivajte na plazil VZDRZEVANJE: - Enostavno snemljiva prevleka za pranje. - Pred uporabo operite prevleko posebej. - Nezno pranje v pralnem stroju - 30 stopinj. - Ne
uporabljajte belila. - Susenje v susilnem stroju, nizka temp. - Posusite v senci. - Ne likajte. - Ne kemiéno ¢istiti. SPECIFIKACIJE IZDELKA: Material: blazina iz 100% bombaza.
100% PVC napihljiva notranjost. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

CITITI CU ATENTIE MANUALUL iINAINTE DE UTILIZARE. PASTRATI ACEST MANUAL PENTRU REFERINTE VITORIALE. CONTINUT: x1 hus& de pernd. x1 Insertie gonflabild. MOD
DE UTILIZARE: 1. Introduceti insertia de pernd dezumflatd in husd. Asigurati-va cd supapa este orientatd spre partea cu fermoar a capacului. 2. Deschideti supapa scoténd
dopul si umflati perna folosind gura. Umflati la indltimea dorité a pernei. 3. Inchideti supapa inlocuind dopul. inchideti capacul cu fermoar. 4. Intinde-te pe spate si bucura-te
de plaja! CUM SE INTRETINE: - Husa usor detasabila pentru spalare. - Spdlati capacul separat inainte de utilizare. - Spalare delicata la masina - 30 de grade. - A nu se folosi
indlbitor. -Uscare la rufe, la temperaturd scdzutd. - Linia uscatd la umbrd. - Nu calcati. - Nu curdtati chimic. SPECIFICATII PRODUS: Material: pernd 100% bumbac. Interior
gonflabil 100% PVC. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

LAS VENLIGST MANUALEN OMHYGGELIGT F@R BRUG. OPBEVAR DENNE MANUAL TIL FREMTIDIG REFERENCE. INDHOLD: x1 pudebetrak. x1 Oppustelig indsats. SADAN
BRUGER DU: 1. Indsaet den temte pudeindsats i betraekket. Serg for, at ventilen vender mod lynldssiden aof daekslet. 2. Abn ventilen ved at fjerne proppen, og pust puden op
med munden. Pust op til din enskede pudehgijde. 3. Luk ventilen ved at udskifte proppen. Lynlas laget. 4. Leen dig tilbage og nyd stranden! SADAN VEDLIGEHOLDES: - Let
aftageligt betraek til vask. - Vask betraekket separat far brug. - Skdnsom maskinvask - 30 grader. - M4 ikke bleges. - Terretumbling, lav temp. - Line ter i skygge. - Stryg ikke. -
Ma ikke renses. PRODUKTSPECIFIKATIONER: Materiale: 100% bomuldspude. 100% PVC oppustelig inderside. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

VENNLIGST LES HANDBOKEN N@YE F@R BRUK. OPPBEVAR DENNE MANUALEN FOR FREMTIDIG REFERANSE. INNHQLD: x1 Putetrekk. x1 Oppblasbar innsats. HVORDAN
DU BRUKER: 1. Sett den tomme puteinnsatsen inn i trekket. Serg for at ventilen vender mot glideldssiden av dekselet. 2. Apne ventilen ved & fjerne proppen, og blds opp puten
med munnen. Blas opp til ensket putehgyde. 3. Steng ventilen ved & sette pd igjen stopperen. Glidelds dekselet lukket. 4. Len deg tilbake og nyt stranden! HVORDAN
VEDLIKEHOLDE: - Enkelt avtagbart trekk for vask. - Vask trekket separat fer bruk. - Skdnsom maskinvask - 30 grader. - Ikke blekes. - Tarketrommel, lav temp. - Linjetarr i
skyggen. - Ikke stryk. - Ikke tarrens. PRODUKTSPESIFIKASJONER: Materiale: 100% bomullspute. 100% PVC oppblasbar innside. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

@ LUE KAYTTOOHJE HUOLELLISESTI ENNEN KAYTTOA. SAILYTA TAMA KASIKIRJA MYOHEMAA VARTEN. SISALTO: x1 tyynynpdadllinen. x1 lImatdytteinen sisdosa. KAYTTO: 1.
Aseta tyhjennetty tyynyn sisdosa pd&dlliseen. Varmista, ettd venttiili on kohti kannen vetoketjun puolta. 2. Avaa venttiili poistamalla tulppa ja tayté tyyny suullasi. Taytd tyyny
haluamallesi korkeudelle. 3. Sulje venttiili asettamalla tulppa takaisin. Sulje kansi vetoketjulla. 4. Rentoudu ja nauti rannasta! HUOLTO: - Helposti irrotettava kansi pesua
varten. - Pese kansi erikseen ennen kayttdd. - Helldvarainen konepesu - 30 astetta. - Ei saa valkaista. - Rumpukuivaus, matala ldmpétila. - Kuiva varjossa. - Al silitd. - Alé
kuivapuhdista. TUOTTEEN TEKNISET TIEDOT: Materiaali: 100% puuvillatyyny. 100% PVC puhallettava sisapuoli. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

LEIA ATENTAMENTE O MANUAL ANTES DE USAR. GUARDE ESTE MANUAL PARA REFERENCIA FUTURA. CONTEUDO: x1 capa de travesseiro. x1 Inserg&o infldvel. COMO
USAR: 1. Insira a almofada desinflada na capa. Certifique-se de que a vdlvula esteja voltada para o lado do ziper da tampa. 2. Abra a vdlvula removendo a tampa e encha o
travesseiro com a boca. Encha até a altura desejada do travesseiro. 3. Feche a vdlvula recolocando o batente. Feche a tampa. 4. Deite-se e aproveite a praial COMO
MANTER: - Capa removivel fécil para lavagem. - Lave a tampa separadamente antes de usar. - Lavagem suave & mdquina - 30 graus. - Ndo utilizar alvejante. - Secar em
temperatura baixa. - Secar na sombra. - N&o engomar. - N&o lave a seco. ESPECIFICACOES DO PRODUTO: Material: Almofada 100% algoddo. 100% PVC inflavel interno. 42
x 12 x 31,5 cm.

@ LEES DE HANDLEIDING AANDACHTIG DOOR VOOR GEBRUIK. BEWAAR DEZE HANDLEIDING VOOR TOEKOMSTIG REFERENTIE. INHOUD: x1 Kussensloop. x1 Opblaasbaar
inzetstuk. HOE TE GEBRUIKEN: 1. Plaats het leeggelopen kusseninzetstuk in de hoes. Zorg ervoor dat het ventiel naar de kant van de rits van de hoes wijst. 2. Open het ventiel
door de stop te verwijderen en blaas het kussen met uw mond op. Blaas op tot de gewenste kussenhoogte. 3. Sluit de klep door de stop terug te plaatsen. Rits de hoes dicht. 4.
Leun achterover en geniet van het strand! HOE TE ONDERHOUDEN: - Gemakkelijk afneembare hoes om te wassen. - Was de hoes apart voor gebruik. - Zachte machinewas -
30 graden. - Niet bleken. - Droogtrommel, lage temp. - Aan de lijn drogen in de schaduw. - Niet strijken. - Niet chemisch reinigen. PRODUCT SPECIFICATIES: Materiaal: 100%
katoenen kussen. 100% PVC opblaasbare binnenkant. 42x12x31,5cm.

@ HASZNALAT ELOTT FIGYELMESEN OLVASSA EL A HASZNALATI UTMUTATOT. ORIZZE MEG EZT A UTMUTATOT A KESOBBI HASZNALATHOZ. TARTALOM: x1 pdrnahuzat. x1
Felfujhaté betét. HASZNALAT: 1. Helyezze be a leeresztett parnabetétet a huzatba. Gyézédjén meg arrdl, hogy a szelep a burkolat cipzdros oldala felé néz. 2. Nyissa ki a
szelepet a dugé eltdvolitdsdval, és a szdjaval fujja fel a pdrnat. Fujja fel a kivant pdrnamagassdgra. 3. Zdrja el a szelepet a dugd visszahelyezésével. Cipzdrja le a fedelet. 4.
Délj hatra és élvezd a strandot! KARBANTARTAS: - Kénnyen levehetd huzat a mosdshoz. - Haszndlat elétt kiilén mossa ki a huzatot. - Kiméletes gépi mosds - 30 fokon. - Ne
haszndljon fehéritét. - Szaritégépben szdritva, alacsony héfokon. - Arnyékban szdritott vonal. - Nem vasalhaté. - Ne tisztitsa szdrazon. A TERMEK LE[RASA: Anyaga: 100%
pamut pdrna. 100% PVC felfdjhatd belsé. 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

@ PRED POUZITIM SI PROSIM POZORNE PRECTETE NAVOD. USCHOVEJTE TENTO NAVOD PRO BUDOUCI POUZITI. OBSAH: x1 povlak na polstdf. x1 Nafukovaci viozka.
POUZITI: 1. Vlozte vyfouklou viozku politdie do povlaku. Ujistéte se, ze ventil smé&fuje k zipové strané krytu. 2. Oteviete ventil odstranénim zatky a nafouknéte polstdF usty.
Nafouknéte polstar do pozadované vysky. 3. Uzavrete ventil vyménou zdtky. Kryt zaviete zipem. 4. Lehnéte si a uZijte si pldz! JAK UDRZBA: - Snadno snimatelny potah pro
prani. - Pfed pouzitim kryt samostatné vyperte. - Jemné prani v pra¢ce - 30 stupnu. - Nebélit. - Susit v susicce, nizkd teplota. - Linka suchd ve stinu. - Nezehlit. - Nedistit
chemicky. SPECIFIKACE PRODUKTU: Materidl: pol§tdr ze 100% baviny. Vnitini nafukovaci 100% PVC. Rozméry 42 x 12 x 31,5 cm.

MAPAKAAQ AIABAXTE MPOZEKTIKA TO EFXEIPIAIO MPIN TH XPHIH. ®YAAZTE AYTO TO EIMXEIPIAIO A MEAAONTIKH ANA®OPA. MEPIEXOMENA: x1 K&dAuppa pa§iiaptou.
x1 ouckwto €vBeto. TPOMOX XPHIHY: 1. TormoBetrote to eouckwpévo évBeto pagihaptol oto KaAuppa. BeBawwbeite otL n BaABida eival otpappévn mpog Tnv MAeupd Tou
kaAUpuatog pe @eppoudp. 2. Avoifte tn BaABiSa apalpwvtag To MHa Kal YOUCKWOTE To Ha§AdpL xpnotuomolwviag to otdua oag. Pouckwote oto emBuuntd UYog pagihaptou.
3. KAeiote tn BaABida emavatomoBetwvtag to mwpa. KAsiote to kdAuppa pe peppoudp. 4. Zamlwaote Kat amoAavote tnv mapaiial TPOMOX TYNTHPHXIHE: - EUkoAa
apatpoUpevo KAAUpHA yia TAUoLpo. - MAUveTe To KAAuppa Eexwplotd TpLy amd tn Xpron. - AmaAd mAUcipo oto mAuvtAplo - 30 Babuoug. - Mnv AeUKAVETE. - LTEYVWTAPLO, XAUNAR
Beppokpacia. - TTeyvo ypaupn oe okid. - Mnv atdepivete. - Na pnv oteyvwkabapiotei. [TPOAIATPADES MPOIONTOL: YAkS: MaSihdpt améd 100% BauBdakt. 100% PVC
(POUOKWTO E0WTEPIKO. 42 x 12 x 31,5 k.
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